

## REGISTRATION

Name

Company/Organization

Phone

**Email** 

**REGISTRATION COST** 

X \$400 per golfer = \$

## PAYMENT INSTRUCTIONS

Please complete this form to register and return it to the CREW Boston office, <a href="laura@crewboston.org">laura@crewboston.org</a>. Upon receipt of this registration, an invoice will be sent from foundation@crewboston.org within 48 hours which can be used to pay online with a credit card or a check made payable to CREW Boston Educational Foundation.

Registration will be accepted first-come, first-serve and payment must be received by September 30th. After that date, your registration is not guaranteed. Space is limited, so we recommend that you sign up early. Names and handicaps of players are due into the CREW Boston by October 1, 2020.

All registrations are final and non-refundable.

The CREW Boston Educational Foundation, established in 2009 as a 501(c) (3) charitable foundation of CREW Boston, is a fund that will support the CREW Boston Educational Foundation Scholarship. The scholarship is awarded to a female student entering her junior or senior year of undergraduate school or entering or enrolled in a graduate program at an accredited college or university based in New England. The student must demonstrate an interest in pursuing a career in the commercial real estate industry through her course studies and/or internships in a commercial real estate firm